
1 2 3 4 5 6 Runda 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 Runda 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 Runda 3

1 Jarosław Wiejak & Michał Jakubczyk 6 2 3 4 3 4 3 19 3 2 2 4 2 3 16 6 7 7 7 6 7 40 75

2 Artur Ratyński & Marcin Zawistowski 9 3 4 2 6 3 3 21 2 2 2 4 2 3 15 6 5 7 10 6 6 40 76
3 Szymon Greniuk & Krzysztof Kulpiński 8 6 3 5 4 3 3 24 3 2 3 4 3 3 18 5 5 5 9 6 8 38 80
4 Igor Karczewski & Igor Grenda 15 4 3 4 5 3 3 22 2 3 3 4 3 2 17 6 6 6 11 6 6 41 80
5 Jarosław Mińko & Grzegorz Pawluk 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 23 3 2 4 3 3 3 18 6 6 6 7 8 7 40 81

T6 Mikołaj Konopielko & Mikołaj Szepczyński 8 4 3 5 3 3 3 21 2 3 3 4 2 3 17 6 6 8 13 5 7 45 83
T6 Paweł Pyłka & Michał Nytka 22 3 4 3 6 3 4 23 3 3 2 2 2 3 15 6 10 9 10 6 4 45 83
8 Anna Drangowska &Katarzyna Klajn 15 3 3 4 4 4 3 21 3 3 3 4 3 2 18 5 6 10 9 9 6 45 84
9 Magdalena Muszyńska & Natalia Prusińska 22 3 4 5 5 7 6 30 2 3 3 3 4 3 18 6 7 6 5 9 6 39 87

T10 Adam Kuleszyński & Jakub Michalczyk 16 3 4 5 4 3 4 23 3 3 3 3 4 2 18 8 6 11 9 10 6 50 91
T10 Łukasz Styczek & Jan Styczek 17 5 4 5 5 4 5 28 3 3 3 5 2 3 19 7 8 7 10 7 5 44 91
T10 Marek Bałabuch & Tomasz Kucharczyk 18 3 6 4 6 2 5 26 2 4 3 5 3 3 20 6 7 10 10 6 6 45 91
T10 Rafał Perkowski & Marek Perkowski 21 4 4 6 6 3 6 29 3 3 2 5 2 2 17 6 9 7 8 8 7 45 91
14 Aneta Sypniewska & Aleksander Sypniewski 9 2 4 3 6 4 3 22 2 3 2 5 3 3 18 8 8 10 9 10 7 52 92
15 Dymitr Hirsch & Helena Hirsch 15 3 3 4 3 5 6 24 3 3 5 3 5 4 23 7 7 7 12 9 6 48 95
16 Antoni Dąbrowski & Wiktoria Sypniewska 21 4 4 4 6 5 5 28 4 3 3 4 3 2 19 6 7 10 9 11 6 49 96

T17 Adam Bejm & Paweł Majewski 21 5 4 5 4 7 3 28 4 3 4 4 5 4 24 6 8 8 8 10 7 47 99
T17 Justyna Jesionek & Marlena Jezierska 22 5 4 6 5 5 3 28 2 3 4 5 2 3 19 8 7 9 7 14 7 52 99
19 Tomasz Załęski & Katarzyna Jęndrzejaczak - Załęska 17 3 4 7 7 6 4 31 3 3 4 2 3 2 17 10 10 9 8 10 10 57 105
20 Joanna Spytek & Katarzyna Kaliszuk 22 4 4 6 7 6 4 31 5 4 3 6 4 4 26 7 9 7 10 10 6 49 106
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1 2 3 4 5 6 Runda 1 7 8 9 10 11 12 Runda 2 13 14 15 16 17 18 Runda 3

1 Paweł Pyłka & Michał Nytka 22 3 4 3 6 3 4 23 3 3 2 2 2 3 15 6 10 9 10 6 4 45 61
2 Magdalena Muszyńska & Natalia Prusińska 22 3 4 5 5 7 6 30 2 3 3 3 4 3 18 6 7 6 5 9 6 39 65
3 Igor Karczewski & Igor Grenda 15 4 3 4 5 3 3 22 2 3 3 4 3 2 17 6 6 6 11 6 6 41 65
4 Artur Ratyński & Marcin Zawistowski 9 3 4 2 6 3 3 21 2 2 2 4 2 3 15 6 5 7 10 6 6 40 67

T5 Jarosław Wiejak & Michał Jakubczyk 6 2 3 4 3 4 3 19 3 2 2 4 2 3 16 6 7 7 7 6 7 40 69
T5 Anna Drangowska &Katarzyna Klajn 15 3 3 4 4 4 3 21 3 3 3 4 3 2 18 5 6 10 9 9 6 45 69
7 Rafał Perkowski & Marek Perkowski 21 4 4 6 6 3 6 29 3 3 2 5 2 2 17 6 9 7 8 8 7 45 70
8 Szymon Greniuk & Krzysztof Kulpiński 8 6 3 5 4 3 3 24 3 2 3 4 3 3 18 5 5 5 9 6 8 38 72
9 Marek Bałabuch & Tomasz Kucharczyk 18 3 6 4 6 2 5 26 2 4 3 5 3 3 20 6 7 10 10 6 6 45 73

10 Łukasz Styczek & Jan Styczek 17 5 4 5 5 4 5 28 3 3 3 5 2 3 19 7 8 7 10 7 5 44 74
T11 Mikołaj Konopielko & Mikołaj Szepczyński 8 4 3 5 3 3 3 21 2 3 3 4 2 3 17 6 6 8 13 5 7 45 75
T11 Adam Kuleszyński & Jakub Michalczyk 16 3 4 5 4 3 4 23 3 3 3 3 4 2 18 8 6 11 9 10 6 50 75
T11 Antoni Dąbrowski & Wiktoria Sypniewska 21 4 4 4 6 5 5 28 4 3 3 4 3 2 19 6 7 10 9 11 6 49 75
T11 Jarosław Mińko & Grzegorz Pawluk 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 23 3 2 4 3 3 3 18 6 6 6 7 8 7 40 76
15 Justyna Jesionek & Marlena Jezierska 22 5 4 6 5 5 3 28 2 3 4 5 2 3 19 8 7 9 7 14 7 52 77
16 Adam Bejm & Paweł Majewski 21 5 4 5 4 7 3 28 4 3 4 4 5 4 24 6 8 8 8 10 7 47 78
17 Dymitr Hirsch & Helena Hirsch 15 3 3 4 3 5 6 24 3 3 5 3 5 4 23 7 7 7 12 9 6 48 80
18 Aneta Sypniewska & Aleksander Sypniewski 9 2 4 3 6 4 3 22 2 3 2 5 3 3 18 8 8 10 9 10 7 52 83
19 Joanna Spytek & Katarzyna Kaliszuk 22 4 4 6 7 6 4 31 5 4 3 6 4 4 26 7 9 7 10 10 6 49 84
20 Tomasz Załęski & Katarzyna Jęndrzejaczak - Załęska 17 3 4 7 7 6 4 31 3 3 4 2 3 2 17 10 10 9 8 10 10 57 88

Miejsce Gracz
BIAŁE TEE

HCP
ŻÓŁTE TEE RED TEE

NETTO

STROKEPLAY NETTO

Nearest to the Pin - Magdalena Muszyńska - 23 cm.


